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1_1. [The Harper government is doing a good job in protecting Canada's environment] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Detailed Tables

GENDER EDUCATION
Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1021 469 552 224 408 389 89 275 492 165
1021 495 526 285 378 358 118* 346 400 157

Weighted

The Harper government is doing a good job in
protecting Canada's environment

63 43 19 15 16 32 10 20 21 12
Strongly agree 6.0% 9.0% 4.0% 5.0% 4.0% 9.0% 9.0% 6.0% 5.0% 8.0%
B D
331 173 159 91 124 117 37 121 135 39
Somewhat agree 32.0% 35.0% 30.0% 32.0% 33.0% 33.0% 31.0% 35.0% 34.0% 25.0%
I I
331 137 194 89 121 121 40 118 123 49
Somewhat disagree 32.0% 28.0% 37.0% 31.0% 32.0% 34.0% 34.0% 34.0% 31.0% 31.0%
A
296 143 153 90 117 89 30 87 121 58
Strongly disagree 29.0% 29.0% 29.0% 31.0% 31.0% 25.0% 26.0% 25.0% 30.0% 37.0%
G
394 216 178 106 139 149 47 140 156 51
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 39.0% 44.0% 34.0% 37.0% 37.0% 42.0% 40.0% 41.0% 39.0% 32.0%
B
627 279 348 179 238 210 71 205 244 107
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 61.0% 56.0% 66.0% 63.0% 63.0% 58.0% 60.0% 59.0% 61.0% 68.0%
A

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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Detailed Tables

1_2. [The Harper government has struck the right balance between economic growth and environmental protection and management] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following

statements?

GENDER

Female

EDUCATION

Post Sec

Univ Grad

Base: All Respondents

1021

469

562

224

408

389

89

275

492

165

Weighted

The Harper government has struck the right
balance between economic growth and
environmental protection and management

1021

495

526

285

378

358

118*

346

400

157

68 51 17 12 21 34 8 15 28 17
Strongly agree 7.0% 10.0% 3.0% 4.0% 6.0% 10.0% 7.0% 4.0% 7.0% 11.0%
B CcD G
314 168 146 75 122 117 41 114 128 31
Somewhat agree 31.0% 34.0% 28.0% 26.0% 32.0% 33.0% 35.0% 33.0% 32.0% 20.0%
B I | |
384 153 231 116 132 136 46 136 139 63
Somewhat disagree 38.0% 31.0% 44.0% 41.0% 35.0% 38.0% 39.0% 39.0% 35.0% 40.0%
A
256 124 132 81 103 71 22 81 106 46
Strongly disagree 25.0% 25.0% 25.0% 28.0% 27.0% 20.0% 19.0% 23.0% 26.0% 30.0%
E E
382 219 163 88 143 151 50 129 155 48
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 37.0% 44.0% 31.0% 31.0% 38.0% 42.0% 42.0% 37.0% 39.0% 31.0%
B c
639 276 363 197 235 207 68 217 245 109
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 63.0% 56.0% 69.0% 69.0% 62.0% 58.0% 58.0% 63.0% 61.0% 69.0%
A E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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